
NAME 
NOM 

DIVISION 
LOCAL 	DIRECTION 

ROOM 
PIECE 	RESIDENCE 

Cullen R 
Cureton Allen E 
Curren Mrs J 
Currie J W 
Currie T L 
Curtis G 
Cutts J J 
Cyr Miss J 
Cyr Mrs L 

Dabrowski S 
Da igle L-R 
D'Amours Réal 
Dandurand Roger 
D'Aoust R E 
Daoust Miss S 
Dargis Michel 
Dark Cary 
Davies V 
Davis Mrs D 
Deacon Ms P J 
Dean Mrs I 
Deault Mlle M 
De Blois M 
De Bruyn Kops H 
DeCarufel Guy 
de Chamaillard Nick 
Deck Miss C 
De Franco Mrs R L M 
De Giovanni A 
de Goumois Michel 
Deguire L 
Deguire Mrs M 
de Hoog A C 
Dejong Mrs T 
de Kerckhove F 
DeLafontaine Mrs E 
Delaney D 
Delaney G L 
Delanoe G 
Dell P W H 
De Luca S 
Delvoie L A 
Delworth w T 
De Marinis Mme A R 
Demers Miss N 
Demers-Yokoyama Nicole 
Dempsey Mrs D 
Dempster L 
Dennis Miss M 
de Quimper Jean-Louis 
de Raspe Rita 
Derksen J 
de Salaberry Michel 
Deschamps Mrs C 
Deschamps Mme G 
Deshaies Claudette 
Desjardins Miss A N 
Desjardins C 
Desjardins J 
Deslauriers A 
DesLauriers D 
DesLauriers Mrs J L 
Desloges M 

2-3866 
2-1817 
5-7087 
2-6352 
2-6286 
2-0797 
2-8918 

(59)3-7230 
5-7620 

5-1950 
2-0606 
2-3866 
5-6067 
6-6609 
5-4461 
5-2563 
2-7706 
6-1791 
2-1675 
2-6148 
6-6609 

(59 )3-5798 
5-0674 
5-8048 
6-2675 
5-1047 
2-4080 
5-8271 
6-9175 

(59)3-4194 
6-2140 

(59)3-7333 
(59)3-7975 
(59)3-7231 

6-4484 
5-3290 
5-4998 
5-9803 
6-2199 
6-4406 
5-1047 
2-6391 
2-3372 
5-6621 
2-9868 
2-7918 
5-7631 
6-2940 
5-7696 
6-2115 
2-3852 
2-7098 
6-2056 
5-7032 
6-6903 
6-3850 
5-8826 

(59)3-5293 
5-7538 
6-9175 
5-5934 
2-0163 

(59)3-6669 

ACTC 
EIP 
FPO 
AFPC 
AFFtH 
APRT 
EBS 
FP0 
FPO 

ACT 
GEA 
ACTC _ 
ACT 
APRE 
ACPW 
ACTC 
CSR 
APRE 
FP0 
EBS 
APRE 
ACIX 
FAC 
FP0 
AFFV 
MIN 
EIP 
FPO 
ACIK 
MDG 
APOZ 
ACPW 
ECE 
FP0 
GEB 
FPO 
AFFP 
EAP 
FIA 
ARMA 
MIN 
PSI 
GPP 
BICO 
FPO 
FCO 
FPO 
AFFP 
APRR 
FIA 
UNP 
APOZ 
GEB 
FPO 
APXL 
APXL 
FPO 
BICO 
ACIK 
ACIK 
BICO 
PSI 
BICO 

AG 145 
A3 192 
D2 
C6 252 
C7 158 
C5 152 
A6 272 
Dl 
Dl 

AG 165 
A7 136 
AG 145 
Al 218 
C4 270 
C6 156 
AG 145 
C2 292 
C4 270 
D2 
A6 114 
C4 270 
AG 281 
C5 196 
D2 
C7 250 
A10 
A3 114 
D2 
A4 CORE 
A8 144 .  
B4 137 
A3 270 
A6 214 
Dl 
A7. 170 
D2 
C7 140 
C6 242 
B5 121 
C3 114 
A10 32 
A2 120 
A5 248 
A4 268 
D2 
A5 274 . 
Dl 
C7 140 
C5 134 
B5 130 
A3 . 222 
B4 140 
A7 208 
D2 
C2 234 

.C2 196 
. Dl 

A7 261 
AG 325 

732-2375 
745-6068 
832-2206 
744-0495 
224-7354 

829-3662 
568-2799 
561-1363 

829-5189 
561-2646 
663-9394 
741-3679 
568-5204 
233-8233 
568-8752 

722-2452 
722-2101 
233-8516 
234-5876 
745-8741 
233-1692 
733-3732 
663-7281 
236-3278 
776-1609 
226-4826 
233-2877 
746-9071 
238-2149 
986-1575 

238-8894 
728-0697 
824-4585 
836-1540 

232-0285 
234-0625 
745-4266 
749-2011 
746-5239 
745-5011 
684-4943 
771-3396 
235-6953 
225-2575 
225-2650 

233-2135 

236-8696 
684-4575 
568-0624 
741-1294 
427-5882 
233-0971 
777-8783 

A7 CORE 819-986-8938 
Al 261 	568-1796 
A2 123 	568-1796 
A5 262 	824-8990 
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